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Women / JR / All
Session: NLC

Num Name
Gym

AARank

* Kiley Rorich13
Southeastern

9.525 9.500 9.5259.675 38.225
8 1 4 7 1 

1 

* Alexia Mouyenga11
Twin City Twisters

9.800 9.000 9.5759.625 38.000
1 12 7 5 2 

2 

* Rachel Wilkening18
Twin City Twisters

9.600 9.150 9.7509.500 38.000
6 9 14 2 3 

3 

* Zoe Johnson5
Bull City

9.400 9.400 9.3759.775 37.950
17 3 2 13 4 

4 

* Rebekah Smith14
WCC

9.725 9.125 9.5259.550 37.925
2 10 9 8 5 

5 

* Rayna Light8
Golden City

9.200 9.325 9.8259.550 37.900
18 5 10 1 6 

6 

* Jaelah Warner17
World Class

9.650 9.200 9.6009.425 37.875
4 7 16 4 7 

7 

* Holly Snyder15
Docksiders

9.525 9.175 9.4009.600 37.700
9 8 8 12 8 

8 

* Madison Ulrich16
Southeastern

9.450 9.500 8.8259.800 37.575
13 2 1 16 9 

9 

* Layla Hammer4
Legacy Elite

9.425 9.300 9.1759.650 37.550
15 6 6 15 10 

10 

* Mckenna Carnesi2
CGI

9.425 9.075 9.5009.525 37.525
16 11 12 9 11 

11 

* Samantha Macasu9
Legacy Elite

9.500 8.900 9.2759.675 37.350
11 13 5 14 12 

12 

* Lauren Pearce12
AGA

9.450 8.500 9.5509.550 37.050
14 15 11 6 13 

13 

* Lily Bruce1
WCC

9.650 9.400 8.0009.725 36.775
5 4 3 18 14 

14 

* Kendall Landry7
Kurt Thomas

9.550 7.825 9.7509.525 36.650
7 17 13 3 15 

15 

* Zoey Molomo10
Metroplex

9.700 8.575 9.4758.850 36.600
3 14 18 10 16 

16 

* Quinn Kuhl6
Sonshine

9.525 8.350 9.4258.875 36.175
10 16 17 11 17 

17 

* Amelia Disidore3
GAGE

9.500 7.550 8.5509.475 35.075
12 18 15 17 18 

18 

ProScore v5.7.1 - Copy right 1993-2020 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


